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Sony Ericsson

I2CCLK

I2CDAT

I2C Addresses:
FM 0xC0(W) 0xC1(R)

FM_ANTENNA

FMI2CEN

FML
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RTCCLK Digital 1.5V 32768Hz
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TEA5764HN_V14

NC_COMMON

POWER/GND
AND_NC
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RFGND
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RFIN1

TIFCENTER
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CPOUT

LOOPSW

SWPORT

RDSLP

MPXOUT

AGND

DGND

DGND

DGND
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DATA

CLOCK

VREFDIG

BUSENABLE

INTCON2

INTCON1

LO2

LO1

XTAL

FREQIN

MPXIN

TEA5764

VFM

C4145 33nF

VFM

C4113
22pF

C4146

NM

33nF

C4130
33nF

C4131
33nF

R4130
47Kohms

C4151
10nF

Leadfree

N4101
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RYT113904/10
LP298528V_LEADFREE

2.8V

[VREG]
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C4103
10uFC4102

1nF

C4101
1uF

VFM

VBATTi

EXTLDO

VBATTi

VBATTi

C4141 22nF

R4143
3.9Kohms

C4110
33nF

C4111
33nF

FMINT

VFM

VFM

C4112

1uF

C4150
470pF

C4119 10pF
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470nF

C4147
470nF

L4120
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FMR
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No Groundplane underneath

LD/SEM/BGUR/BRRC ( Mikael Nilsson ) F

Close to N4100
No Groundplane underneath
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